California Department of Education

Certified Tobacco-Free Local Educational Agencies
Certified as of June 30, 2017

County District Code

Local Educational Agency Name

Certification Expires

Prohibits E-Cigs

County: Alameda
1 01100170000000
2 01611190000000
3 01611270000000
4 01611430000000
5  01611500000000
6 01611760000000
7  01611920000000
8 01611920113902
9 01611920119248
10 01612000000000
11  01612340000000
12 01612420000000
13  01612590000000
14  01612750000000
15  01612910000000
16  01613090000000
17  01750930000000
18  01751010000000
19  01751190000000

Monday, August 21, 2017

Alameda County Office of Education
Alameda Unified

Albany City Unified

Berkeley Unified

Castro Valley Unified

Fremont Unified

Hayward Unified

Impact Academy of Arts and Technolo
Golden Oak Montessori of Hayward
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Newark Unified

New Haven Unified

Oakland Unified

Piedmont City Unified

San Leandro Unified

San Lorenzo Unified

Dublin Unified

Pleasanton Unified

Sunol Glen Unified

6/30/2018

6/30/2020

6/30/2018

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2019

6/30/2020

6/30/2017

6/30/2017

6/30/2019

6/30/2020

6/30/2018

6/30/2019

6/30/2018

6/30/2019

6/30/2019

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

Subtotals:

Page 1 of 77

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

17

NO

NO



