California Department of Education

Certified Tobacco-Free Local Educational Agencies

Certified as of June 30, 2017

	County District Code	Local Educational Agency Name	Certification Expires	Prohibits E-Cig	s
County: Alameda					
1	01100170000000	Alameda County Office of Education	6/30/2018	YES	
2	01611190000000	Alameda Unified	6/30/2020	YES	
3	01611270000000	Albany City Unified	6/30/2018	NO	
4	01611430000000	Berkeley Unified	6/30/2020	YES	
5	01611500000000	Castro Valley Unified	6/30/2020	YES	
6	01611760000000	Fremont Unified	6/30/2019	YES	
7	01611920000000	Hayward Unified	6/30/2020	YES	
8	01611920113902	Impact Academy of Arts and Technology	6/30/2017	NO	
9	01611920119248	Golden Oak Montessori of Hayward	6/30/2017	YES	
10	01612000000000	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	6/30/2019	YES	
11	01612340000000	Newark Unified	6/30/2020	YES	
12	01612420000000	New Haven Unified	6/30/2018	YES	
13	01612590000000	Oakland Unified	6/30/2019	YES	
14	01612750000000	Piedmont City Unified	6/30/2018	YES	
15	01612910000000	San Leandro Unified	6/30/2019	YES	
16	01613090000000	San Lorenzo Unified	6/30/2019	YES	
17	01750930000000	Dublin Unified	6/30/2020	YES	
18	01751010000000	Pleasanton Unified	6/30/2020	YES	
19	01751190000000	Sunol Glen Unified	6/30/2020	YES	
			Subtotals:	17 2	

Monday, August 21, 2017 Page 1 of 77